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Tracking Requests 
Erin Moreno 
Customer Service  

office 
e-mail 

(714) 701-9880 
erin.moreno@mail.tricor.com 
 

Patsy Ramirez 
Customer Service  
 

office 
cell 
e-mail 

(714) 701-9880 
(951) 823-3399 
patsy.ramirez@mail.tricor.com 

Remy Blas 
Customer Service  

office 
e-mail 

(323) 489-7629 
rblas@unitycourier.com 
 

 
Escalation List 
Roy Washington 
Major Accounts Executive 

office 
cell 
e-mail 

(650) 877-3650 x331 
(510) 502-1027 
roy.washington@mail.tricor.com 
 

Scott Tanaka 
Major Accounts Executive 

office 
cell 
e-mail 

(650) 877-3650 x328 
(650) 303-2200 
scott.tanaka@mail.tricor.com 
 

Edmund Louie 
Managing Director 

office 
cell 
e-mail 

(650) 877-3650 x320 
(415) 722-6426 
edmund.louie@mail.tricor.com 
 

 
Note - an email to customer.service@mail.tricor.com will go to all personnel 
listed above.  


